Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-625 SCHL ACAD @B OBAMA (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:16 AM GUS PL, 30034 & LUMBY DR, 30034 1 1
06:21 AM 3004 EMBER DR, 30034 CREEKSIDE APTS 1 2
06:27 AM 3675 FLAT SHOALS RD, 30034 @ EFFICIENCY LODGE 1 3
06:28 AM 2929 PANTHERSVILLE RD ,30034 HIDDEN VILLAS APTS 4 7
06:31 AM 3859 FLAT SHLS PKWY @ SERENADE APTS (PLAYGROUND) 2 9
06:36 AM  KINGSWOOD GLEN ,30034 & KINGSWOOD RUN ,30034 1 10
06:42 AM WALDROP PL & WALDROP CV, 30034 PLAYGROUND (BOYS) 2 12
06:43 AM 3422 WALDROP TRL, 30034 3 15
06:44 AM KINGSWOOD GLN ,30034 & WALDROP LA ,30034 3 18
06:46 AM  WARRIORS PATH ,30034 & WALDROP LANE , 30034 1 19
06:50 AM KINGS GLEN TRL ,30034 & WARRIORS PATH ,30034 1 20
06:53 AM  WALDROP FARMS WAY ,30034 & WALDROP FARMS DR ,30034 3 23
07:05 AM SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 160.808

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



